Fieldbus Networks -
Test Equipment
FBT-3
FBT-4
FBT-5
FBT-6
FBT-6-PA
EUROPE (EMEA) Tel: +44 (0)1582 723633  Fax: +44 (0)1582 422283

IEC 60079-11 (2005)
501-316 Ex nL IIC T4 Ex ic IIC T4 Vmax = 32V, Imax = 1.5A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Picture
FBT-6 FOUNDATION fi eldbus™ H1 Diagnostic Monitor
supplied in carrying case with FBT-A61, -A62, and
-A63 cables, software and instruction manual.
FBT-A61 FBT-6 Fieldbus Cable with Mini-Hook Probes
FBT-A62 FBT-6 USB Cable
FBT-A63 FBT-6 Fieldbus Cable with Clip-on Probe
FBT-A64 Clip-on Probe
501-338 FBT-6 User Manual
Dec 2007
EUROPE (EMEA) Tel: +44 (0)1582 723633  Fax: +44 (0)1582 422283
AMERICAS Tel: +1 603 926 0090  Fax: +1 603 926 1899

IEC 60079-11 (2005)
501-316 Ex nL IIC T4 Ex ic IIC T4 Vmax = 32V, Imax = 1.5A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Picture
FBT-6-PA Profi bus PA Diagnostic Monitor supplied in carry-
ing case with FBT-A61, -A62, and -A63 cables,
software and instruction manual.
FBT-A61 FBT-6-PA Fieldbus Cable with Mini-Hook Probes
FBT-A62 FBT-6-PA USB Cable
FBT-A63 FBT-6-PA Fieldbus Cable with Clip-on Probe
FBT-A64 Clip-on Probe
501-366 FBT-6-PA User Manual
Specifications subject to change without notice.
EPS FBT-6-PA-1
Oct 2007